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AquaFIRE BOWL
Effortless Fire, Perfect Ambiance !

Ignite your outdoor fire features with ease using the All-Weather Electronic Ignition System (AWEIS), the ideal choice 
for hassle-free flame control. Whether for fire pits, decorative fountains, or architectural fire installations, AWEIS 
delivers consistent, reliable ignition at the touch of a button. Crafted for convenience and performance, this system 
eliminates all plodding and you can focus on enjoying the ambiance...

All-Weather Electronic Ignition System (AWEIS)

Robust Stainless Steel Body

Different Size Options

Contact us for the bowl 
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AquaFIRE BOWL

Schematic :

TECHNICAL DETAILS
MODEL : AquaFIRE BOWL

800 mm
150 mm

24 VDC

200 mm

Stainless Stell

Combo Cable

1140

DIMENSION A :
DIMENSION B :

VOLTAGE :

DIMENSION C :

MATERIAL :

POWER & DMX :

PRODUCT NO :


